
MATCH TIME  1:22

HOLD 1-0 HOLD 0-1

BREAK 2-0 HOLD 1-1

HOLD 3-0 BREAK 2-1

BREAK 4-0 HOLD 3-1

BREAK 4-1 HOLD 3-2

BREAK 5-1 HOLD 4-2

HOLD 6-1 HOLD 4-3

HOLD 5-3

BREAK 6-3

HEAD TO HEAD

YEAR RNK RNK ROUND RESULT

2024 80 MARTON FUCSOVICS 97 R. BAUTISTA AGUT R1 DOHA ATP-250 6-1  6-3

2023 28 R. BAUTISTA AGUT 78 MARTON FUCSOVICS R1 DOHA ATP-250 7-6(7)  5-7  6-4

2022 20 R. BAUTISTA AGUT 58 MARTON FUCSOVICS R1 HALLE ATP-500 6-2  3-0  RET

2021 39 MARTON FUCSOVICS 20 R. BAUTISTA AGUT R2 ANTWERP ATP-250 6-7(5)  6-3  6-1

2020 12 R. BAUTISTA AGUT 66 MARTON FUCSOVICS R1 ROTTERDAM ATP-500 4-6  7-6(1)  6-1

2019 47 MARTON FUCSOVICS 18 R. BAUTISTA AGUT QF SOFIA ATP-250 WALKOVER

SEED RANK NAT RESULT

[4] 21 KAZ

100 ESP

SEED RANK NAT RESULT

86 HUN

DIRECT ENTRY

ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT -97- (ESP) 2023 QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN

ROUND OPPONENT

ROUND 1 MARTON FUCSOVICS 1-6  3-6  |  1:22

DIRECT ENTRY

MARTON FUCSOVICS -80- (HUN) 2024 QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN

ROUND OPPONENT

ROUND 2 ALEXANDER BUBLIK TBD

ROUND 1 ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT 6-1  6-3  |  1:22

WINNING PLAYER LOSING PLAYER

MARTON FUCSOVICS

MARTON FUCSOVICS

EVENT CATEGORY

ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT

MARTON FUCSOVICS

ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT

ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT

MARTON FUCSOVICS

MARTON FUCSOVICS

MARTON FUCSOVICS

MARTON FUCSOVICS

SET-1 SET-2

MARTON FUCSOVICS ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT

MARTON FUCSOVICS

ROUND ONE
DOHA, QATAR

DAY-1  MATCH-3  CENTER COURT

SEED SINGLES RANK NAT SET-1 SET-2

FOR THE SECOND YEAR IN A ROW - THESE TWO VERTERNS FACE EACH OTHER IN ROUND-1 OF THE QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN. 

LAST YEAR - RIGHT HERE ON CENTER COURT - THEY BATTLED FOR OVER 3-HOURS IN A LATE NIGHT, DECIDING-SET CLASH - WHERE 

ROBERTO BAUSTITA AGUT EMERGED THE VICTOR.

6 6

1 3ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT 97 ESP

MARTON FUCSOVICS 80 HUN

MARTON FUCSOVICS

MARTON FUCSOVICS

MARTON FUCSOVICS



AGE: 32

DETAIL

BEST RESULTS

YEAR RANK RESULT

2023 80 R2

2023 78 R1

2022 36 QF

2021 46 QF

2020 70 QF

2019 36 R2

RESULT

R2

R1

R1

R1

YEAR

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

TITLES: 1 FINALS: 3 6 ATP CHALLENGER TOUR TITLES - LATEST: CANBERRA-2023

YEAR TITLE FINAL DETAIL

2024 0 0

2023 0 0

2022 0 0

2021 0 1

2020 0 0

2019 0 1

2018 1 0

TEAM EVENTS

EVENT DETAIL

NOTABLE ACCOMPLISHMENTS / ADDITIONAL HIGHLIGHTS

YEAR DETAIL



DAVIS CUP  First win of season: Struff-24 | Hungary lost the Qualifying Tie

 Qualifier, earned 3rd career top-10 win: Fritz-8 in QF (First Tour-level SF in over 2-years - since Rotterdam)

 3 top-10 wins | Latest: 2023 QF Stuttgart, Fritz-8

OLYMPICS  N/A

DAVIS CUP  Since 2010 | 25 TIES | (33-20) Record overall

UNITED CUP  N/A

ATP TOUR 1 ATP SINGLES TITLE, 3 CAREER FINALS  |  6 CHALLENGER TOUR TITLES, 11 CAREER FINALS SINGLES RECORD: 150-148

 
 F: Rotterdam-500 |  Fell to Andrey Rublev. Lost to Rublev 4 times leading up to his R4 win over Andrey at Wimbledon

R1 R1  
R4 R2 R1 R1  

R3 R2 QF R1  W: First Major QF (Upset Rublev, after losing to 

him 4-times already that year (including Rotterdam 

Final)

R4 R4 Not Held R3

R2 R1 R2 R1

R1 R2 R1 R2  

GRAND SLAM 2021 WIMBLEDON QUARTERFINALIST SINGLES RESULTS: 29-27

AUSTRALIAN OPEN  R1 Dimitrov-13 | 64 36 67(1) 26

BRISBANE-250  R1 Arnaldi-44 | 76(5) 46 67(7)

2024 SEASON SINGLES RESULTS: 3-3

EVENT DETAIL

 R1: Falls to defending champion Roberto Bautista Agut (28) |  67(7) 75 46

 Qualified (2-wins)  | R1: Frances Tiafoe (47) 64 46 64  |  R2: [WC] Cem Ilkel (279) 61 64  |  QF: Kecmanovic (62) 26 06

MARTON FUCSOVICS -80- (HUN)

PLAYER BIOGRAPHY

SIX YEARS AGO - IN HIS DOHA DEBUT - HE TOOK WORLD #1 NOVAK DJOKOVIC TO A DECIDING SET ON THIS COURT, IN 

AN ELECTRIC 2ND-ROUND, PRIME-TIME BATTLE THAT LEFT FANS BREATHLESS. TODAY, HE RETURNS FOR HIS 6TH QATAR 

EXXONMOBIL OPEN AS A 3-TIME DOHA QUARTERFINALIST. IN ALL, HE OWNS 1 ATP SINGLES TITLE, IS A 3-TIME FINALIST, 

A WIMBLEDON QUARTERFINALIST, HAS BEEN RANKED AS HIGH AS WORLD #31 - AND LAST SEASON, AS A QUALIFIER IN 

STUTTGART, EARNED HIS 3RD CAREER TOP-10 VICTORY - DEFEATING TAYLOR FRITZ TO REACH HIS FIRST TOUR-LEVEL 

SEMIFINAL IN 2-YEARS. FROM HUNGARY, PLEASE WELCOME MARTON FUCSOVICS.

CURRENT RANK CAREER-HIGH

80 31

QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN SINGLES RESULTS: 8-4

DETAIL

 R1 Bautista Agut-100  |  R2 Bublik-21

 R1: Dusan Lajovic (27)  76(3) 63  |  R2: Lloyd Harris (84)  46 76(5) 62  |  Withdrew before QF with Andrey Rublev

 R1: Lloyd Harris (35)  64 76(4)  |  R2: Soonwoo Kwon (55)  63 67(5) 63  |  QF: Fell to Nikoloz Basilashvili (22)  61 36 57

 Mar-2019  |  Became highest ranked Hungarian talent in 36-years

 

 R1: Defeated Maris Copil (60) 63 62  |  R2: Fell to Novak Djokovic (1) 64 46 16

ROTTERDAM-500  R1 Marozsan-61 | R2 Dimitrov-13 (2-sets)

R3 R2 R3 R2  

AUSTRALIAN OPEN ROLAND GARROS WIMBLEDON US OPEN DETAILS

R1  

 

 W: Geneva-250

 
 F: Sofia-250

R1  



AGE: 35

DETAIL

YEAR RANK RESULT

2023 97 R1

2023 28 R2

2022 16 W

2021 13 F

2020

2019 24 W

2012 178 R1

RESULT

R1

R2

R1

R1

QF

YEAR

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

TITLES: 11 FINALS: 22 ATP FINALS: 0 APPEARANCES

TEAM EVENTS

EVENT DETAIL

NOTABLE ACCOMPLISHMENTS / ADDITIONAL HIGHLIGHTS

YEAR DETAIL




 
R1 Q1 Q3 Q3  AO: 1st Major Qualify

R1 R3 R1  
QF R3

R2 R2 R4 R4  
R4 R4 R3 R3  

Q3 Q2 Q2  

R4 R4 R4 R3  

R2 R2 R2 R2  
R4 R3 R3 R4  

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q1

 
R1 R2 R4 R3  

 R1 Fucsovics-78 (Deciding-set, 3-hours) | R2 O'Connell-94 (Deciding-set, 2:39)

2-TIME DOHA CHAMPION, 3-TIME FINALIST

R4 R2 R1  

ROTTERDAM-500  R1 Zeppieri-113

MARSEILLE-250  R1 Gasquet-131 | R2 Khachanov-18

AUSTRALIAN OPEN  R1 Shelton-16 (3-sets)

2024 SEASON SINGLES RESULTS: 3-5

EVENT DETAIL

UNITED CUP  N/A

ATP CUP  2022 Lead Spain to the Finals

 4 wins over a World #1 - 3 against Djokovic, and one over Medvedev in Mallorca-2022

 Wins over Top-10 opponents: (19) - including win win over World #1 Novak Djokovic in the 2019 Doha Semifianls

 Fell to Nikoloz Basilashvili (42) in straight sets

[5] ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT -97- (ESP)

PLAYER BIOGRAPHY

IN 2019, HE LIFTED DOHA'S FALCON DURING WEEK-1 OF THE SEASON - COMING BACK FROM A SET AND A BREAK 

DOWN - TO DEFEAT WORLD #1 NOVAK DJOKOVIC IN THE SEMIFINALS - THEN TOMAS BERDYCH IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP 

MATCH. NOW, 5-YEARS-LATER - HE RETURNS AS A 2-TIME DOHA CHAMPION AND 3-TIME FINALIST. IN 2021 - NIKOLOZ 

BASILASHVILI TRIUMPHED IN THE FINAL; BUT REMARKABLY - A YEAR LATER - THE TWO MET IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP 

MATCH AGAIN, WHERE HE REUNITED WITH THE FALCON FOLLOWING A STRAIGHT-SETS VICTORY. AFTER NEARLY 2-

DECADES ON TOUR - IN ALL, HE OWNS 11 ATP SINGLES TITLES, HAS REACHED 22 CAREER FINALS, IS A WIMBLEDON 

SEMIFINALIST, AND A DAVIS CUP CHAMPION. FROM SPAIN - PLEASE WELCOME, ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT.

CURRENT RANK CAREER-HIGH

97 9

QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN SINGLES RESULTS: 14-4

DETAIL

 R1 Fucsovics-80 (26 36)

 Defeated Nikoloz Basilashvili (22) in straight sets

 Nov-2019  |  Season: Australlian Open Quarterfinal, Doha title, Wimbledon Semifinal, Davis Cup title

 

 
 Defeated World #1 Novak Djokovic in the Semifinal - Deciding set win over Tomas Berdych in the Final

 Qualified. Fell to Matthias Bachinger in the First Round

GRAND SLAM 2019 WIMBLEDON SEMIFINALIST SINGLES RESULTS: 74-41

AUKLAND-250  Carballes Baena-67 (2-sets)

HONG KONG-250  R1 Marozsan-64 | R2 Cerundolo-21 | QF Ofner-43 (2-sets)

AUSTRALIAN OPEN ROLAND GARROS WIMBLEDON US OPEN DETAILS

ATP TOUR 11 ATP SINGLES TITLES, HAS REACHED 22 CAREER FINALS SINGLES RECORD: 395-252

OLYMPICS  RIO 2016 | QF - Fell to eventual Silver Medalist Juan Martin Del Potro

DAVIS CUP  2019 CHAMPION

R1  

R3 R2

SF R1  AO: 1st QF (R16 Cilic-7) | WM: 1st SF (R3 Khachanov-9)

R3 R3 (Not Held) R3  

R1
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