



ROUND ONE

DOHA, QATAR

DAY-1 MATCH-3 CENTER COURT

SEED	SINGLES	RANK	NAT	SET-1	SET-2
	MARTON FUCSOVICS	80	HUN	6	6
	ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT	97	ESP	1	3

MATCH TIME 1:22

SET-1		
MARTON FUCSOVICS	HOLD	1-0
MARTON FUCSOVICS	BREAK	2-0
MARTON FUCSOVICS	HOLD	3-0
MARTON FUCSOVICS	BREAK	4-0
ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT	BREAK	4-1
MARTON FUCSOVICS	BREAK	5-1
MARTON FUCSOVICS	HOLD	6-1

	SET-2	
ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT	HOLD	0-1
MARTON FUCSOVICS	HOLD	1-1
MARTON FUCSOVICS	BREAK	2-1
MARTON FUCSOVICS	HOLD	3-1
ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT	HOLD	3-2
MARTON FUCSOVICS	HOLD	4-2
ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT	HOLD	4-3
MARTON FUCSOVICS	HOLD	5-3
MARTON FUCSOVICS	BREAK	6-3

HEAD TO	HEAD TO HEAD					
YEAR	RNK WINNING PLAYER	RNK LOSING PLAYER	ROUND	EVENT	CATEGORY	RESULT
2024	80 MARTON FUCSOVICS	97 R. BAUTISTA AGUT	R1	DOHA	ATP-250	6-1 6-3
2023	28 R. BAUTISTA AGUT	78 MARTON FUCSOVICS	R1	DOHA	ATP-250	7-6(7) 5-7 6-4
2022	20 R. BAUTISTA AGUT	58 MARTON FUCSOVICS	R1	HALLE	ATP-500	6-2 3-0 RET
2021	39 MARTON FUCSOVICS	20 R. BAUTISTA AGUT	R2	ANTWERP	ATP-250	6-7(5) 6-3 6-1
2020	12 R. BAUTISTA AGUT	66 MARTON FUCSOVICS	R1	ROTTERDAM	ATP-500	4-6 7-6(1) 6-1
2019	47 MARTON FUCSOVICS	18 R. BAUTISTA AGUT	QF	SOFIA	ATP-250	WALKOVER

FOR THE SECOND YEAR IN A ROW - THESE TWO VERTERNS FACE EACH OTHER IN ROUND-1 OF THE QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN. LAST YEAR - RIGHT HERE ON CENTER COURT - THEY BATTLED FOR OVER 3-HOURS IN A LATE NIGHT, DECIDING-SET CLASH - WHERE ROBERTO BAUSTITA AGUT EMERGED THE VICTOR.

MARTON FUCSOV	/ICS -80- (I	HUN)			2024 QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN
ROUND	SEED	OPPONENT	RANK	NAT	RESULT
ROUND 2	[4]	ALEXANDER BUBLIK	21	KAZ	TBD
ROUND I		ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT	100	ESP	6-1 6-3 1:22
DIRECT ENTRY					

ROBERTO BAUT	ISTA AGUT -	97- (ESP)			2023 QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN
ROUND	SEED	OPPONENT	RANK	NAT	RESULT
ROUND I		MARTON FUCSOVICS	86	HUN	1-6 3-6 1:22
DIRECT ENTRY					

PLAYER BIOGRAPHY

SIX YEARS AGO - IN HIS DOHA DEBUT - HE TOOK WORLD #1 NOVAK DJOKOVIC TO A DECIDING SET ON THIS COURT, IN AN ELECTRIC 2ND-ROUND, PRIME-TIME BATTLE THAT LEFT FANS BREATHLESS. TODAY, HE RETURNS FOR HIS 6TH QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN AS A 3-TIME DOHA QUARTERFINALIST. IN ALL, HE OWNS 1 ATP SINGLES TITLE, IS A 3-TIME FINALIST, A WIMBLEDON QUARTERFINALIST, HAS BEEN RANKED AS HIGH AS WORLD #31 - AND LAST SEASON, AS A QUALIFIER IN STUTTGART, EARNED HIS 3RD CAREER TOP-10 VICTORY - DEFEATING TAYLOR FRITZ TO REACH HIS FIRST TOUR-LEVEL SEMIFINAL IN 2-YEARS. FROM HUNGARY, PLEASE WELCOME MARTON FUCSOVICS.

CURRENT RANK	CAREER-HIGH	DETAIL
80	31	 Mar-2019 Became highest ranked Hungarian talent in 36-years

QATAR EXXONMOBIL OPEN		BIL OPEN	BEST RESULTS SINGLES RESULTS: 8-4
YEAR	RANK	RESULT	DETAIL
2023	80	R2	• R1 Bautista Agut-100 R2 Bublik-21
2023	78	R1	• R1: Falls to defending champion Roberto Bautista Agut (28) 67(7) 75 46
2022	36	QF	• R1: Lloyd Harris (35) 64 76(4) R2: Soonwoo Kwon (55) 63 67(5) 63 QF: Fell to Nikoloz Basilashvili (22) 61 36 57
2021	46	QF	• R1: Dusan Lajovic (27) 76(3) 63 R2: Lloyd Harris (84) 46 76(5) 62 Withdrew before QF with Andrey Rublev
2020	70	QF	• Qualified (2-wins) R1: Frances Tiafoe (47) 64 46 64 R2: [WC] Cem Ilkel (279) 61 64 QF: Kecmanovic (62) 26 06
2019	36	R2	• R1: Defeated Maris Copil (60) 63 62 R2: Fell to Novak Djokovic (1) 64 46 16

2024 SEASON			SINGLES RESULTS: 3-3
EVENT	RESULT	DETAIL	
ROTTERDAM-500	R2	• R1 Marozsan-61 R2 Dimitrov-13 (2-sets)	
DAVIS CUP	R1	First win of season: Struff-24 Hungary lost the Qualifying Tie	
AUSTRALIAN OPEN	R1	• R1 Dimitrov-13 64 36 67(1) 26	
BRISBANE-250	R1	• R1 Arnaldi-44 76(5) 46 67(7)	

GRAND	SLAM	20.	21 WIMBLEDON QUA	KTERFINALIST	SINGLES RESULTS: 29-27
YEAR	AUSTRALIAN OPEN	ROLAND GARROS	WIMBLEDON	US OPEN	DETAILS
2024	R1				•
2023	R3	R2	R3	R2	•
2022	R1	R2	R1	R2	•
2021	R3	R2	QF	R1	W: First Major QF (Upset Rublev, after losing to
2020	R4	R4	Not Held	R3	him 4-times already that year (including Rotterdam
2019	R2	R1	R2	R1	Final)
2018	R4	R2	R1	R1	•
2017			R1	R1	•
2016				R1	•

ATP TOL	JR	1 ATP SI	NGLES TITLE, 3 CAREER FINALS 6 CHALLENGER TOUR TITLES, 11 CAREER FINALS	SINGLES RECORD: 150-148
TITLES:	1	FINALS:	3 6 ATP CHALLENGER TOUR TITLES - LATEST: CANBERRA-2023	
YEAR	TITLE	FINAL	DETAIL	
2024	0	0	•	
2023	0	0	• Qualifier, earned 3rd career top-10 win: Fritz-8 in QF (First Tour-level SF in over 2-year	rs - since Rotterdam)
2022	0	0	•	
2021	0	1	• F: Rotterdam-500 Fell to Andrey Rublev. Lost to Rublev 4 times leading up to his R4	win over Andrey at Wimbledon
2020	0	0	•	
2019	0	1	• F: Sofia-250	
2018	1	0	• W: Geneva-250	

TEAM EVENTS	
EVENT	DETAIL
OLYMPICS	• N/A
DAVIS CUP	• Since 2010 25 TIES (33-20) Record overall
UNITED CUP	• N/A

ITIONAL HIGHLIGHTS

YEAR	DETAIL
•%	• 3 top-10 wins Latest: 2023 QF Stuttgart, Fritz-8

PLAYER BIOGRAPHY

IN 2019, HE LIFTED DOHA'S FALCON DURING WEEK-1 OF THE SEASON - COMING BACK FROM A SET AND A BREAK DOWN - TO DEFEAT WORLD #1 NOVAK DJOKOVIC IN THE SEMIFINALS - THEN TOMAS BERDYCH IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH. NOW, 5-YEARS-LATER - HE RETURNS AS A 2-TIME DOHA CHAMPION AND 3-TIME FINALIST. IN 2021 - NIKOLOZ BASILASHVILI TRIUMPHED IN THE FINAL; BUT REMARKABLY - A YEAR LATER - THE TWO MET IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH AGAIN, WHERE HE REUNITED WITH THE FALCON FOLLOWING A STRAIGHT-SETS VICTORY. AFTER NEARLY 2-DECADES ON TOUR - IN ALL, HE OWNS 11 ATP SINGLES TITLES, HAS REACHED 22 CAREER FINALS, IS A WIMBLEDON SEMIFINALIST, AND A DAVIS CUP CHAMPION. FROM SPAIN - PLEASE WELCOME, ROBERTO BAUTISTA AGUT.

CURRENT RANK	CAREER-HIGH	DETAIL
97	9	 Nov-2019 Season: Australlian Open Quarterfinal, Doha title, Wimbledon Semifinal, Davis Cup title

QATAK EXXUNIVIOBIL OPEN		OIL OPEN	2-TIME DOTA CHAMIFION, 5-TIME FINALIST SINGLES	3 RESULTS. 14-4
YEAR	RANK	RESULT	DETAIL	
2023	97	R1	• R1 Fucsovics-80 (26 36)	
2023	28	R2	R1 Fucsovics-78 (Deciding-set, 3-hours) R2 O'Connell-94 (Deciding-set, 2:39)	
2022	16	W	Defeated Nikoloz Basilashvili (22) in straight sets	
2021	13	F	Fell to Nikoloz Basilashvili (42) in straight sets	
2020			•	
2019	24	W	• Defeated World #1 Novak Djokovic in the Semifinal - Deciding set win over Tomas Berdych in the Fin	al
2012	178	R1	Qualified. Fell to Matthias Bachinger in the First Round	

2024 SEASON		SINGLES F	RESULIS: 3-5
EVENT	RESULT	DETAIL	
ROTTERDAM-500	R1	• R1 Zeppieri-113	
MARSEILLE-250	R2	• R1 Gasquet-131 R2 Khachanov-18	
AUSTRALIAN OPEN	R1	• R1 Shelton-16 (3-sets)	
AUKLAND-250	R1	Carballes Baena-67 (2-sets)	
HONG KONG-250	QF	• R1 Marozsan-64 R2 Cerundolo-21 QF Ofner-43 (2-sets)	

GRAND	SLAM	;	2019 WIMBLEDON SE	MIFINALIST	SINGLES RESULTS: 74-41
YEAR	AUSTRALIAN OPEN	ROLAND GARROS	WIMBLEDON	US OPEN	DETAILS
2024	R1				•
2023	R4	R2	R1		•
2022	R3		R2	R1	•
2021	R1	R2	R4	R3	•
2020	R3	R3	(Not Held)	R3	•
2019	QF	R3	SF	R1	AO: 1st QF (R16 Cilic-7) WM: 1st SF (R3 Khachanov-9)
2018	R1	R3		R1	•
2017	R4	R4	R4	R3	•
2016	R4	R4	R3	R3	•
2015	R2	R2	R4	R4	•
2014	R4	R3	R3	R4	•
2013	R2	R2	R2	R2	•
2012	R1	Q1	Q3	Q3	AO: 1st Major Qualify
2011	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q1	•
2010		Q3	Q2	Q2	•

ATP TOUR		11 ATP SINGLES TITLES, HAS REACHED 22 CAREER FINALS	SINGLES RECORD: 395-252
TITLES: 11	FINALS: 22	ATP FINALS: 0 APPEARANCES	

TEAM EVENTS	
EVENT	DETAIL
OLYMPICS	RIO 2016 QF - Fell to eventual Silver Medalist Juan Martin Del Potro

OLYMPICS	RIO 2016 QF - Fell to eventual Silver Medalist Juan Martin Del Potro
DAVIS CUP	• 2019 CHAMPION
UNITED CUP	• N/A
ATP CUP	• 2022 Lead Spain to the Finals

NOTABLE ACCOMPLISHMENTS / ADDITIONAL HIGHLIGHTS

YEAR	DETAIL
€%	 4 wins over a World #1 - 3 against Djokovic, and one over Medvedev in Mallorca-2022
€%	• Wins over Top-10 opponents: (19) - including win win over World #1 Novak Djokovic in the 2019 Doha Semifianls